SPORT D o
BOAT CENTRE Pricelist 2024

Saxdor Yachts 400 GTO

SAXIOOR

Specifications: € 281.930,-
Length: 12,4 m

Width: 355 m

Estimated draft: 0.75 m

Dry Weight: 7500 kg

Fuel tank volume: 1000 L

This boat is standard equipped with the following options:

3 x induvidual seats at drivers’ row Quick fender release system

Upholstery "Sahara sand" (light GRAY with brown Anti-skid finishing on decks and hatches

stitching) Power steering with adjustable steering wheel

Gelcoat on deck and hull - White / Grey Mercury VesselView Mobile

Wet-bar module Mercury Active-Trim

Electric opening side terraces Wireless charging and 12V outlets

Integrated handrails on deck LED Navigation lights

Fixed side wings for easy side boarding Bilge pumps, electric and manual

Telescopic bathing ladder Fixed fuel tank with sensor

Hatches on front deck for easy access Fire extinguisher storage with fire port

2 x Flush mounted hatches Comfort and reading lights

Handles and cleats Front cabin comfort mattresses
HOLLAND SPORT Zuiderzeeweg 2 +31(0)20 694 75 27 KvK: Amsterdam 33243235
BOAT CENTRE 1095 KG Amsterdam info@hollandsport.nl www.hollandsport.nl

All prices are in Euro, including 21% VAT and including delivery costs. The available options on this pricelist can differ from the options in the brochure. We cannot be held responsible for any editing errors that may
occur. Prices are subject to change without announcement. Upon issue of this pricelist, all former pricelists are no longer valid. Prices for options are based on factory installation, any options ordered after delivery
will incur additional charges.



Carpets in front cabin Leather steering wheel

LED interior lights Cup holders in console and for passengers
Toilet with sea water flush and black water tank Glass holders on console

Mirror in front cabin Roof vents in front cabin

Front deck and wet bar cup holders Horn

Fire extinguisher, registration number, 4 fenders, 4 fender lines, 4 mooring lines, 50

liters of fuel.
HOLLAND SPORT Zuiderzeeweg 2 +31(0)20 694 75 27 KvK: Amsterdam 33243235
BOAT CENTRE 1095 KG Amsterdam info@hollandsport.nl www.hollandsport.nl

All prices are in Euro, including 21% VAT and including delivery costs. The available options on this pricelist can differ from the options in the brochure. We cannot be held responsible for any editing errors that may
occur. Prices are subject to change without announcement. Upon issue of this pricelist, all former pricelists are no longer valid. Prices for options are based on factory installation, any options ordered after delivery
will incur additional charges.



2 X MERCURY V8 300
2 X MERCURY V10 350 +JPO
2 X MERCURY V10 400 + JPO

"Marble" upholstery
"Nougat" upholstery
"Florida blue" upholstery

Saxdor white
Storm grey
Florida blue

Antiskid on deck and wheelhouse
Flexi teak GTO deck and wheelhouse

Saxdor white
Grey console

Storage down below mid-ship

Upgrade of mid-ship to single berth cabin package

Extended toy storage in aft with big hatch for access from aft deck
Aft-cabin package extended

Air condition

Stove in galley

BBQ package

Generator replacement package 240 volt 2 X lithium batteries
Generator replacement package 240 volt 4 X lithium batteries
Shore Power EU 230 V w. 25 amp charger

Diesel heater and stove package

Basic audio system including 4 speakers

Advanced audio package

Mercury technology advanced JPO package
Bow windlass with 16 kg SS ultra anchor

Upgrade navigation package 1 X additional Simrad
Advanced navigation package 2 X additional Simrad

Underwater lights

Lightbar on roof

Night vision thermal camera

Mercury 1%t mate

Aft sunpad mattress on top of toy storage
Aft sunpad mattress on top of aft cabin

HOLLAND SPORT Zuiderzeeweg 2

BOAT CENTRE 1095 KG Amsterdam

+31(0)20 694 75 27

info@hollandsport.nl

€ STD,-
€ 31.460,-
€ 47.190,-
€ STD,-
€ 1.936,-
€ 1.936,-
€ STD,-
€ 5.082,-
€ 5.082,-
€ STD,-
€ 12.826,-
€ STD,-
€ 1.743,-
€ STD,-
€ 2.360,-
€ STD,-
€ 9.075,-
€ 10.406,-
€ 1.368,-
€ 2.299,-
€ 23.958,-
€ 43.197,-
€ 3.388,-
€ 8.216,-
€ 2.396,-
€ 7.986,-
€ 12.076,-
€ 9.608,-
€ 10.866,-
€ 17.727,-
€ 1.356,-
€ 2.021,-
€ 12.064,-
€ 980,-
€ 7.260,-
€ 6.655,-

KvK: Amsterdam 33243235

www.hollandsport.nl

All prices are in Euro, including 21% VAT and including delivery costs. The available options on this pricelist can differ from the options in the brochure. We cannot be held responsible for any editing errors that may
occur. Prices are subject to change without announcement. Upon issue of this pricelist, all former pricelists are no longer valid. Prices for options are based on factory installation, any options ordered after delivery
will incur additional charges.



Aft sunshade for stationary use

Front sunshade for stationary use

Aft glass gates

Bow sofa cushion set including

Table in bow including table cover

Bow sunbed matress

Front sunshade for stationary use

Aft glass wall with opening door and window
Canopy for GTO with aft glass door

Canopy for GTO to cover sides and aft of the wheellhouse

Curtains in front cabin and mosquito nets including outside blinds
Additional refrigerator in wheel house 51 liters

Second row seating electrically operated for forward and backward seating
Grey water tank

Steel transport cradle

Transport and Delivery Costs

HOLLAND SPORT Zuiderzeeweg 2 +31(0)20 694 75 27

BOAT CENTRE 1095 KG Amsterdam info@hollandsport.nl

1.900,-
1.331,-
3.570,-
2.396,-
2.541,-
509,-
2.360,-
12.076,-
2.299,-

ah dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh

3.509,-
2.178,-
1.864,-
5.929,-
1.900,-

ah dh dh dh dh

€ 2.904,-

€ 17.500,-

KvK: Amsterdam 33243235

www.hollandsport.nl

All prices are in Euro, including 21% VAT and including delivery costs. The available options on this pricelist can differ from the options in the brochure. We cannot be held responsible for any editing errors that may
occur. Prices are subject to change without announcement. Upon issue of this pricelist, all former pricelists are no longer valid. Prices for options are based on factory installation, any options ordered after delivery

will incur additional charges.



