

## **Saxdor Yachts 400 GTO**





Specifications: € 281.930,-

Length: 12,4 m
Width: 3.55 m
Estimated draft: 0.75 m
Dry Weight: 7500 kg
Fuel tank volume: 1000 L

## This boat is standard equipped with the following options:

3 x induvidual seats at drivers' row

Upholstery "Sahara sand" (light GRAY with brown stitching)

Gelcoat on deck and hull - White / Grey

Wet-bar module

Electric opening side terraces Integrated handrails on deck

Fixed side wings for easy side boarding

Telescopic bathing ladder

Hatches on front deck for easy access

2 x Flush mounted hatches

Handles and cleats

HOLLAND SPORT Zuiderzeeweg 2

BOAT CENTRE 1095 KG Amsterdam

Quick fender release system

Anti-skid finishing on decks and hatches

Power steering with adjustable steering wheel

Mercury VesselView Mobile

Mercury Active-Trim

Wireless charging and 12V outlets

**LED Navigation lights** 

Bilge pumps, electric and manual

Fixed fuel tank with sensor

Fire extinguisher storage with fire port

Comfort and reading lights

Front cabin comfort mattresses

+31 (0)20 694 75 27

KvK: Amsterdam 33243235

info@hollandsport.nl

www.hollandsport.nl



Carpets in front cabin
LED interior lights
Toilet with sea water flush and black water tank
Mirror in front cabin
Front deck and wet bar cup holders

Leather steering wheel Cup holders in console and for passengers Glass holders on console Roof vents in front cabin Horn

**Delivery Package**: Fire extinguisher, registration number, 4 fenders, 4 fender lines, 4 mooring lines, 50 liters of fuel.

HOLLAND SPORT

Zuiderzeeweg 2

+31 (0)20 694 75 27

KvK: Amsterdam 33243235

BOAT CENTRE 1095 KG Amsterdam

info@hollandsport.nl

www.hollandsport.nl



Engine Options:  2 X MERCURY V8 300  2 X MERCURY V10 350 + JPO  2 X MERCURY V10 400 + JPO			€ €	STD,- 31.460,- 47.190,-
Upholstery Colors: "Marble" upholstery "Nougat" upholstery "Florida blue" upholstery			€ €	STD,- 1.936,- 1.936,-
Gelcoat Hull Colors: Saxdor white Storm grey Florida blue			€ €	STD,- 5.082,- 5.082,-
Deck material: Antiskid on deck and wheelhous Flexi teak GTO deck and wheelhous	ouse		€	STD,- 12.826,-
Helm console gelcoat colors: Saxdor white Grey console			€	STD,- 1.743,-
Storage and additional cabin Storage down below mid-ship Upgrade of mid-ship to single be Extended toy storage in aft with Aft-cabin package extended	erth cabin package	ck	€ € €	STD,- 2.360,- STD,- 9.075,-
120/240 volt systems: Air condition Stove in galley BBQ package Generator replacement package Generator replacement package Shore Power EU 230 V w. 25 am Diesel heater and stove package Basic audio system including 4 s Advanced audio package	240 volt 4 X lithium batteries p charger		€ € € € € €	10.406,- 1.368,- 2.299,- 23.958,- 43.197,- 3.388,- 8.216,- 2.396,-
Technology: Mercury technology advanced Jl Bow windlass with 16 kg SS ultra	€ €	12.076,- 9.608,-		
Navigational Technology: Upgrade navigation package 1 X Advanced navigation package 2	€ €	10.866,- 17.727,-		
Comfort Options Underwater lights Lightbar on roof Night vision thermal camera Mercury 1 <sup>st</sup> mate Aft sunpad mattress on top of to	-		€€€€	1.356,- 2.021,- 12.064,- 980,- 7.260,- 6.655,-
HOLLAND SPORT	Zuiderzeeweg 2	+31 (0)20 694 75 27	KvK: Amsterdam 33243235	
BOAT CENTRE	1095 KG Amsterdam	info@hollandsport.nl	www.hollandsport.nl	



Aft sunshade for stationary use Front sunshade for stationary use Aft glass gates Bow sofa cushion set including Table in bow including table cover Bow sunbed matress Front sunshade for stationary use Aft glass wall with opening door and window Canopy for GTO with aft glass door		1.900,- 1.331,- 3.570,- 2.396,- 2.541,- 509,- 2.360,- 12.076,- 2.299,-
Canopy for GTO to cover sides and aft of the wheellhouse Curtains in front cabin and mosquito nets including outside blinds Additional refrigerator in wheel house 51 liters Second row seating electrically operated for forward and backward seating Grey water tank  Other: Steel transport cradle	€ € € €	3.509,- 2.178,- 1.864,- 5.929,- 1.900,-
Transport and Delivery Costs	€	17.500,-

HOLLAND SPORT	Zuiderzeeweg 2	+31 (0)20 694 75 27	KvK: Amsterdam 33243235
BOAT CENTRE	1095 KG Amsterdam	info@hollandsport.nl	www.hollandsport.nl